F-82
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
FF
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LCAD-50, 50 lb capacity hermetically sealed platform load cell with
4.6 m (15') cable, $495.
LCMAD-50, 50 kgf capacity hermetically sealed platform load cell with 4.6 m (15') cable, $495.
� Hermetically Sealed for
Washdown Applications
� All Stainless Steel
Construction

Output Resistance: 350 ±3.5 Ω
PLATFORM LOAD CELL
FOR WASHDOWN APPLICATIONS
STANDARD AND METRIC MODELS
Dimensions: mm (in)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Starts at
$495
Construction: 17-4 PH stainless steel
Electrical: 4.6 m (15') 4-conductor
shielded PVC cable
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
STANDARD MODELS
23 kgf 50 lb LCAD-50 $495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
45 kgf 100 lb LCAD-100 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
114 kgf 250 lb LCAD-250 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
227 kgf 500 lb LCAD-500 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
341 kgf 750 lb LCAD-750 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
455 kgf 1000 lb LCAD-1K 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
METRIC MODELS
25 kgf 55 lb LCMAD-25 $495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 kgf 110 lb LCMAD-50 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 kgf 550 lb LCMAD-250 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 kgf 1100 lb LCMAD-500 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Standard